
the company's settlement proposal to pay $ mpany has now paid the $100 as 
required by the Order. Accordingly, pleas 
certificate. ..-
cc: Division of Communications (Isler) 

Division ofLegal Services (K. Pena) 
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close the docket and do NOT cancel the company's 
~ 
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lQubltc 6erbict (ommt$~:ton.) ~ AND 
REPORTING 

DATE: January 11,2000 


TO: Division of Records and Reporting (Bayo) 


FROM: Division of Communications (Isler) t\'-' 

RE: Docket No . 990902-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of 


Pay Telephone Certificate No. 721 issued to Central Telecommunications Corp. for 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies 

By Order No. PSC-99-2404-AS-TC, issued December 8, 1999, the Commission accepted 
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